







Tim Murray
Talent Buyer
tmurray@mulcahys.com

Rick Cappiello
Talent Buyer / Stage manager
rick@mulcahys.com

Allan Dorman
General Manager
adorman@mulcahys.com

Mike Gaudiello
Sound Engineer
(929) 301-2973
Mike@mulcahys.com

Matthew Story
Light & Video Engineer
(516) 406-1093
Matt.Story89@gmail.com

Ruby Staplehurst
Marketing / Ticket Counts
ruby@mulcahys.com



CAPACITY General Admission: 1,650

TICKETING Ticketweb via www.muls.com

MAIN ENTRANCE 
3232 Railroad Ave, Wantagh NY 11793
We are located directly across from the LIRR Wantagh Station

WIFI/INTERNET 
WiFi is available throughout the entire facility:
Mulcahys office - office3232
Mulcahys Lobby - lobby 3232
Mulcahys GF room- gfroom3232
Mulcahys Band room - band3232
Mulcahys Public Wifi - login with email

STAGE DIMENSIONS 
Width: 36’
Depth: 18'
Height: 5’



FOH 8x8 
RISER














THE GEORGE FRANCIS ROOM

Complete with bar, TV, 
three bathrooms and shower.



THE HEINEKEN GREEN ROOM
Mezzanine and lounge area attached to the George Francis
Room, overlooking concert space. 



These areas are typically
sectioned off with cones on the
date of the event to accommodate
the act. Additional parking for
personal vehicles and guests is
available at the Bank of America
on Park Avenue (under a minute
walk) after the bank closes for
the day at 5:00 PM. 

See below for the aforementioned areas highlighted in red.

Parking for tour buses, trailers, act vehicles, etc. is available along
Railroad Avenue and Wantagh Avenue adjacent to Mulcahy’s Pub
and Concert Hall. 


